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#
11
26

55
15
17

22

10
27
20
14

23
19

Versenyzd
Tony Kanaan

Marco Andretti
Scott Sharp
Kosuke Matsuura
Buddy Rice

Ryan Hunter-Reay (R)
Danica Patrick

A. J. Foyt IV

Sam Hornish, Jr.
Scott Dixon
Tomas Scheckter
Dan Wheldon
Dario Franchitti
Ed Carpenter
Darren Manning
Sarah Fisher
Helio Castroneves
Vitor Meira

Milka Duno (R)
Jon Herb

Versenyben vezeték:
Dario Franchitti

Sam Hornish, Jr.
Tony Kanaan

Scott Dixon

Tomas Scheckter
Dan Wheldon
Danica Patrick
Marco Andretti

Scott Sharp

Firestone Indy 400
Brooklyn, Michigan, USA
Palya: 2 mérfdld
200 kor / 400 mérfold

Csapat
Andretti Green Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Rahal Lettermann Racing
Panther Racing

Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
Rahal Lettermann Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Vision Racing

Team Penske

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Vision Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Andretti Green Racing
Vision Racing

A.J. Foyt Racing

Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
Team Penske

Panther Racing

SAMAX Motorsport

Racing Professionals

Ossz:
101

30
14

24

12
11

Kérék Statusz

200 2:49:38.0509
200 2:49:38.1104
200 vesenyben
200 vesenyben
200 vesenyben
200 vesenyben
199 vesenyben
167 kezelhetéség
148 kezelhetéség
145 kezelhetéség
144 baleset

143 baleset

143 baleset

143 baleset

113 baleset

83 baleset

58 baleset

58 baleset

43 lzemanyagnyomas

26 baleset

Atlagseb. Pontok
141.481 mph 50
141.476 mph 40

35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
20
16
15
14
13
12
12
12

Korok:

1-30, 32-47, 63-84. 92-115, 117-122, 126, 129, 135

31

48, 146, 173-200
49-62

85, 116

86-91, 123-125, 127-128, 130-134, 136-143

144-145, 159-161
147-158
162-172



